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

B w/o to 2 tier deck : .

@ overlooking pool, F"j:lmlll'"' COMm [EEERE . R SWEEE - f L o i C a t hedr a!
__.' master bdrm with with gas FP. = | ceilings in

"8 ensuite, jacuzzi tub < Dream mas- = kitchen and

dining room., Aimnst 400 sqg. ft. main fir sunken
family rm with FP, cen. air, 50 x 150 ft lot. Call
Damian Nikic***, RCAO3-141

ter hdrm ensuite with jacuzzi tub. 3rd floor loft
with skylight. Plus many more upgrades. Call
Damian Nikic***, RCA03-140

& walk-in EFDEEI spacious fin. rec I'Clﬂm in board & batten, large
bright liv. rm, Berber carpet & ceramics thru out, oversized
garage, cen. air, interiock walkways plus many custom feaiures!
Shows 10+++. Hurry call Steve*!. RCA03-135

"u’ar:-,r well main-

Excluswc—:
§ | fained  home

g;hsnng.dust
= move in.

Exca!lent starter FEE===—=
o located on huge §
- N _ a o0 ft. x 150 ft. lot
= with fantastic

Over 4,000 sq. ft. of superior quali-
ty plus fully finished lower level

% Renf ~ aran EEE;I'%'?;‘ with 2 walkouts. Large ravine lot -
| Features s : . : transit. Features
= e : h GFDUEurrEE f?}?]?ﬂ :' . C era mqicl bﬂCklng Gﬂtﬂ greenben- 5+1 b&d' ; ! H-E:lt-iﬁ kitchen
with Walkout Basemen! nverioukmg pool and Hardwnnd rooms, hot tub, sauna, plus many ;’;:E, Jéﬁgék":g
deck & ideal for an inlaw suite, new roof and oors, 988 fother luxurious features. Call i3 greenbelt, four jClal

FP, cen. air,
) S SR E = 40 0Z.
brnadlnum plus much more. Call Damian
Nikic*™**, ‘E.;’ - RCAO03-139

main bath, freshly painted inside & out, wood-
burning stove, plus hardwood floors thrﬂughﬂut
in superb, qmet location in mature neighbour-
hood!!! Hurry Call Damian***! RCA03-132

YOUR OWN PAHK IN HALTON HILLS!

" home located on
£ | a very private,
a1 treed, 200 x 300°
(1.38 acres)
=1 park-like, wood-
| . ed lot. Features
3 car garage/workshop, DH with w/o to deck,
bright LR with French doors, large, bright, fin. rec
rm, with FP and 2nd walkout to deck, extensive
detking at front, rear and sides. 4 bdrms plus
beautiful gardens and no neighbours to be
seen!!! Hurry, Call Steve*! $314,900. RCA03-133

apphances 4 bedrooms, huge bright liv, rm, large mas-
ter bdrm, finished basement with newer furnace, C/air, 2
pc powder room and bedroom plus much more! Call
Steve"! RCA03-134

DETACHED ON 50 X
Mo 110 LOT- $1 39 900

Damlan Nikic*** for details now!
RCAQ03-136

ON THE EDGE OF TOWN $419,900

Fabulcus
open con-

4 home located
on large fully
4 fenced pie-
| shaped lot.
$ 40 K
mgrﬂund DﬂDl wlth patm arrd landscaprng only 1 yr
new. Maple kitchen, dining rm with decorative
columns, living rm with w/o to deck o/looking pool. 9
ft. ceilings, oak stairs, too many extras to list - must
see. Call Steve Tancoo*. RCA03-138

Estate Subdivision 2500 sq. feet of Superior Quality. Ing
Reproduction of Mann Farmhouse with modern
features. Covered porches, stone and siding,.loft off
master bedroom plus much more on half acre backing

onto open field. Call Damian Nikic***, 'RCA03-121

Mature area of Acton. Fully fenced yard.
March 2004 possession. For more informa-
tion call Damian Nikic***. RCAOD3-142

Eicelient bui[ding.,. super ul.t':-:cati.:.:nn zoned .Géhe-rél
Commercial. 132 x 132 lot. Call Damian Nikic***,

DEU 34 ACRE
FRONTING ON 4 STREETS

Excellent location near Olde
Hide House. Zoned M1 light
Industrial, designated as spe-

$259,000. Call Damian
Nikic***. RCA03-144

e _ B3 Two RESIDENTIAL
s vons || i PN |~ g | LOTS - $99,000 EACH

Zoned R3 permitting semi-
detached, duplexes, board-

Damian Nikic***.

RCA03-143

purpose commercial.

house, church etc. Call

RCAO03-146



